2-Mbit (64K x 32) Pipelined SRAM with
NoBL™ Architecture
CY7C1334H
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05678 Rev. *B  Revised February 6, 2006
Features
• Pin compatible and functionally equivalent to ZBT™
devices

NoBL and No Bus Latency are trademarks of Cypress Semiconductor Corporation. ZBT is a trademark of Integrated Device
Technology, Inc. All product and company names mentioned in this document are the trademarks of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
“Not all of the speed, package and temperature ranges are available. Please contact your local sales representative or
visit www.cypress.com for actual products offered”.
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
166 CY7C1334H-166AXC 51-85050 100-pin Thin Quad Flat Pack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free Commercial
CY7C1334H-166AXI 51-85050 100-pin Thin Quad Flat Pack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free Industrial
133 CY7C1334H-133AXC 51-85050 100-pin Thin Quad Flat Pack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free Commercial
CY7C1334H-133AXI 51-85050 100-pin Thin Quad Flat Pack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free Industrial
Package Diagram
NOTE:
1. JEDEC STD REF MS-026
2. BODY LENGTH DIMENSION DOES NOT INCLUDE MOLD PROTRUSION/END FLASH